Government College of Arts Science and Commerce sanquelim Goa
Consolidated Alumni Feedback - Curriculum_Infrastructure_Facilities (2022-2023)

Tick mark (O) the number that best
describes your response to each

Sr. No. question Poor Average Good Very Good Excellent
1|Admission Procedure 8.33% 8.33% 33.33% 16.67% 33.33%
2|Fee structure 25.00% 8.33% 16.67% 25.00% 25.00%
3|Environment for learning 8.33% 0.00% 33.33% 16.67% 41.67%
4]Infrastructure and Laboratory Facilities 8.33% 8.33% 33.33% 16.67% 33.33%
5|Faculty 0.00% 8.33% 8.33% 25.00% 58.33%

Project Guidance and other research
6|related activities 8.33% 0.00% 0.00% 58.33% 33.33%
7|Training and Placement 8.33% 33.33% 16.67% 16.67% 25.00%
8[Library 8.33% 0.00% 8.33% 33.33% 50.00%
9|Canteen Facilities 16.67% 8.33% 41.67% 16.67% 16.67%
10[Hostel Facilities 0.00% 33.33% 33.33% 16.67% 16.67%
Alumni Association/Network of old
11|friends 0.00% 16.67% 33.33% 41.67% 8.33%
Calibre of students passing out of this
12|College 8.33% 0.00% 25.00% 33.33% 33.33%
Professional courses and their
13|suitability to the Industry 8.33% 0.00% 25.00% 41.67% 25.00%
Learning experience in terms of their
14|relevance to the real life application 8.33% 8.33% 16.67% 33.33% 33.33%
Significance of the course/s that you
15{learnt in relation to your current job 8.33% 0.00% 8.33% 66.67% 16.67%
16{Nurturing a good value system 8.33% 8.33% 0.00% 41.67% 41.67%




17|Developing a scientific temper 100.00% 0.00% 150.00% 300.00% 50.00%
18[Conduct of examination 50.00% 0.00% 150.00% 150.00% 250.00%
19|Extra-curricular activities 100.00% 0.00% 50.00% 250.00% 200.00%
20|Discipline 50.00% 50.00% 100.00% 150.00% 250.00%
Co-operation of teaching and
21[administrative staff 50.00% 0.00% 100.00% 200.00% 250.00%
22|Sports facilities 50.00% 150.00% 100.00% 150.00% 150.00%
23|Promoting gender equality 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 250.00% 250.00%
24]Overall rating of the College 0.25% 0.00% 0.76% 1.01% 1.01%
Tick mark (O) the number that best
describes the Programme
educational objectives fulfilled by
Sr. No. the College Very much | Quite abit | Some extent [ Very little
Preparation of the College to educate
students of graduate and postgraduate
programmes and to succeed in their
1|chosen/ related fields 0.00% 0.00% 41.67% 58.33%
Core Competence of the College in
providing students with sound
2[knowledge in their chosen area. 0.00% 16.67% 33.33% 50.00%




Training students with knowledge
relating to an array of professional
fields undertaken so as to
comprehend, analyze, design, and
create innovative products and find

solutions to improve the quality of life.

0.00%

16.67%

33.33%

50.00%

Creating professionally superior and
ethically strong global manpower and
to uphold moral values with effective
communication skills, teamwork
skills, multidisciplinary approach and

an ability to improve the quality of life.

0.00%

16.67%

41.67%

41.67%

Creating an intellectual environment
for research and development

8.33%

0.00%

50.00%

41.67%

[o2]

Awareness of emerging technologies
leading to continual learning needed
for a successful professional career

0.00%

8.33%

41.67%

50.00%

Creating a centre of excellence,
developing technocrats and business
leaders.

0.00%

8.33%

58.33%

33.33%




Tick mark (O) the number given in
the table rating the adequacy of the
following activities which prevailed
during your tenure as a student of

Sr. No. the College Excellent Very Good Good Average Poor
Industry Oriented Projects (if
1|applicable) 0.00% 25.00% 50.00% 25.00% 0.00%
2[(Seminars & Workshop 16.67% 75.00% 8.33% 0.00% 0.00%
3|Guest Lectures 16.67% 58.33% 25.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Special Training Classes for bridging
4]Industry/Academic gap 0.00% 41.67% 41.67% 8.33% 8.33%
How do you rate development
activities organized by the College for
Sr. No. your overall development? Excellent Very Good Good Average Poor
38.46% 46.15% 15.38% 0.00% 0.00%
Sr. No. Answer the following Yes No
Do you feel proud to be associated
with the College as an Alumnus? How
1|satisfied were you with the event? 100.00% 0.00%
Avre you willing to contribute to the
2|development of the college ? 84.62% 15.38%




Were/Are your grievances properly
handled at the college ? I. As a student 91.67% 8.33%

w

Were/Are your grievances properly
handled at the college ? Il. As an
4lalumnus 76.93% 23.07%

Has the Placement Cell provided
sufficient placement opportunities? 46.16% 53.84%

()]

Did you ever avail Career counselling
and guidance for higher studies from
Placement Cell ? 38.47% 61.53%

[e2)

If you are invited to deliver a Guest
Lecture/a Special Talk/a Motivational
Session for your juniors, will you be
interested? 46.16% 53.84%

~

Have you participated in any Alumni
meet as of now organized by the
College Alumni Association ? 23.08% 76.92%

[ee]

Do you receive Mails/Calls/SMS etc.

9(from the Alumni Association ? 23.08% 76.92%
I. Relevance of College curriculum in your Job - I'm still a student.
I1. Need any change in curriculum and syllabi ? a) Yes |- 1dk
I11. Improvements in teaching and learning Process - English department was very good | don't know about the rest.
IV. Your vision for the College - Excellent
V. Your contribution to the College - None

VI. Any other suggestions/comments - Sports room and proper gym equipments for students and proper availablity




